Marine Type Container
Refrigeration & Heating Unit
海上コンテナ冷凍装置
Model
LXE 10E-A
TR01-07
（TR01-07）
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

1210  ST9701-
Length
LOT表示 型番表示
Type No.Lot marks
5Y01  ST9503-1-
ABA B
LOT
Length
表示 型番表示
Type No.Lot marks
7828  ST9703-1
Length
LOT表示 型番表示
Type No.Lot marks
TYPE
形式
WIRE COLOR
配線色
LENGTH
全長mm
ST9503-2
Blue
青
Blue
青
3200
A B
1. SS C24 0798299
Supply air
temp. sensor
吹出空気温度
センサー
3PA61769-3 ST9503-3
green
緑
-
-
3200
Indoor A
庫内A
○
2. DSS C25 0798770
Data recorder supply
air temp. sensor
データレコーダ吹出
空気温度センサー
3PA61769-8 ST9503-8
green
緑
Red
赤
3200
Indoor A
庫内A
○
3. RS C26 0798275
Return air temp.
sensor
吸込空気温度
センサー
3PA61769-1 ST9503-1
Blue
青
-
-
3200
Indoor B
庫内B
○
4. DRS C27 0798732
Data recorder return
air temp. sensor